-t
A N
H N "%pt_v(

P e
LA

T ,.-“f'cﬂ
! b
i;
€k~ - . - " - : d - " - :-‘
C s | - BOCK 16 ar£1215 :
- m Thermal Insulation Co. [rre
) P. 0. BOX 10134
511 RHETT STREET — PHONE 239-2280
GREENVILLE, S. C. 29603
SOLD To: Town Contractors INVOICE N? 7105
Py 0. Box 816 ' ,
Taylors, South Carolina 29687 . _ '
Farch 3, 1975 ;
_‘m:__.__,.._,...._.c.uu ODCOUNT ALLOWED [F FAYLID BT 1% PEIR MONTR SIRVICE CxaARSE WitL BE ADcEo AFTER .. . . . '
CORRECTED INVOICE ‘ “y
: y ‘ R
Original Contract $26,,82,78 "y
: Less Change Order for Workren's Cormpensation 6.00 1
: Net Balance Due con Coniract $26,11,6.78 i
) $
Payrents as follows: ] ‘
- April 30, 197h 32,830.66 !
© Jans 13, 1974 2,647.98 :
July 9, 197i I1,149.35 i
August 2, ig'?h o7 2,'{9;.7{ {
- -September 197 39.1 ‘ H
L ’ $1%:?§5'._53 Total Arount Paid $16,558.85 ——%
- Total Arourt Due 4 9,587.93 :
T Attorney fees 3,164.07 ]
Total 12,752.00 §
* STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) |
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ); AFFIDAVIT ,
PERSONALLY APPEARLOD before me Elsie Fowler, who, after belng duly
sviorn, states that she is the bookkeeper for Thermal Insulation Co.;
that she is familiar with the foregoing account and knows it to be
true and correct; that Town Contractors, Inc., does owe to Thermal
insulation Co. the sum of $12,752.00, which includés an attorrey's :
fee, and no part of which is sub_]ect to any offset or credit, ;_ 1
“ekticy,, ‘Zﬁ‘—‘/ ' J“"‘A“’/ % '
. S 'f:.f'!-‘"l;',;- Elsie Fowler , }E
. . <.SRORN to before me this . 1
‘3(‘.({) day of | Parch 1975. !
o LIS Mo (L.5.) L
2 Hotary Puﬁnd for South Carolina ’ !
);{'?Hcgwms‘.smn expires: pec. 29,1919 ' {
g }
| 20475 o
_ _ RECORDED MAR 5 1975 i ’ | {
. ) e ~ . ) ¢
| |
' . l ;
. ! . -y
l v ' 1 t(D
. N . - N
T\ ’ ™
RN ’ <
{ 0 ‘

ca
¥

—
-
L



